
 
 

Gorzycki Football 2024 
A Team Schedules 

  GORZYCKI A Teams Site Time Time 

9/10/24 Tue Hayes Simon vs Gorzycki Simon MS 7th 5:30pm 8th 7:30pm  

9/17/24 Tue West Ridge vs Gorzycki 7th Burger Stadium B Team 5:30 A Team 7:00  

9/18/24 Wed Gorzycki vs West Ridge 8th Westlake HS B Team 5:00 A Team 6:30 

9/24/24 Tue  Gorzycki vs Bailey Burger Stadium 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

10/01/24 Tue Lively vs Gorzycki  Burger Annex 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

10/07/24 Mon Gorzycki vs Paredes Burger Stadium 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

10/16/24 Wed Small vs Gorzycki  Burger Stadium  7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm 

Week of 10/21 TBD End of Seasnon Games A Team - TBD TBD 7th 6:00pm 8th 7:30pm  

 

B Team Schedules 
  Gorzycki B Teams Site Time Time 
9/11/24 Wed Bailey vs Gorzycki (7B & 8B) 7th Bailey / 8th Gorzycki 6:00pm 6:00pm 
9/17/24 Tue West Ridge vs Gorzycki 7th Burger Stadium B Team 5:30 A Team 7:00  
9/18/24 Wed Gorzycki vs West Ridge 8th Westlake HS B Team5:00 A Team 6:30 
9/25/24 Wed Gorzycki vs Bailey(7B & 8B) 7th Gorzycki / 8th Bailey 6:00pm 6:00pm 

10/02/24 Wed Small vs Gorzycki (7B & 8B) 7th Small / 8th Gorzycki 6:00pm 6:00pm 
10/9/24 Wed Gorzycki vs Murchsion (7B & 8B) 7th Gorzycki / 8th Murchsion 6:00pm 6:00pm 

10/15/24 Tue O Henry vs Gorzycki (7B & 8B) 7th O Henry / 8th Gorzycki 6:00pm 6:00pm 



 


